00084EN Rev.05 – 06/2019 (ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS)
Commercial office:
Via Merendi, 22
20010 Cornaredo (MI)
Tel. +39.02.93.991.92
Fax. +39.02.93.991.608
E-mail: info@faster.dgroup.it
OPERATING &

gluteraldehyde and aldehydes in general.
CHEMFAST EXH. FILTER (OPTIONAL)
Filter Type Code Dimension Cabinet Model
Sulfuric acid
FX0000834840 450x300x30 6
FX0000854840 610x610x30 9 – 12 – 15 – 18
Ammonia
FX0000834850 450x300x30 6
FX0000854850 610x610x30 9 – 12 – 15 – 18
Cyanides
FX0000834820 450x300x30 6
FX0000854820 610x610x30 9 – 12 – 15 – 18
Formaldehyde
FX0000834870 450x300x30 6
FX0000854870 610x610x30 9 – 12 – 15 – 18
Generic
FX0000834800 450x300x30 6
FX0000854800 610x610x30 9 – 12 – 15 – 18
Iodine
FX0000834830 450x300x30 6
FX0000854830 610x610x30 9 – 12 – 15 – 18
Mercury
FX0000834860 450x300x30 6
FX0000854860 610x610x30 9 – 12 – 15 – 18
Urines
FX0000834810 450x300x30 6
FX0000854810 610x610x30 9 – 12 – 15 – 18
HEPA filter
FX0000834880 457x610x69 6
FX0000854880 610x610x69 9 – 12 – 15 – 18
a D:GROUP Company
00084EN Rev.05 – 06/2019 28
11. TROUBLESHOOTING
DEFECT CAUSE REMEDY